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Tuesday, May 1

>Exploring Sunday Scriptures >Women Making the Effort
Noon, Wesley Room 5:30 p.m. Room 22
>Zumba & Barre Classes >Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall
6-8 p.m. Youth Hall
>Church Council - 7 p.m. Parlor >KDG — 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room
Wednesday, May 2
>NCWC >Morning Prayer
9am-Noon Wesley Room 10 a.m. Sanctuary
>Ballroom & Beyond >ldentity Theft Workshop
6 p.m. Crafts Hall 2 p.m. Wesley Room
>Came to Believe — 7 p.m. Room 22 >Choir Rehearsal =7 p.m.
Thursday, May 3
>Ballroom & Beyond >Mesa Recovery Group
10:45 a.m. — 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 6:30 - 8 p.m. Room 22
>Circle of Joy—7 p.m. >Elizabeth Circle—7 p.m.
>RBMC -7 p.m. Youth Hall
Friday, May 4
Memorial Service — Ed Fisher Set-up for Fashion Show
10:30 a.m. w/Luncheon to Follow Crafts Hall, Kitchen, Café
Saturday, May 5
Cinco de Mayo Fiesta Fashions cinco de Ma
Fashion Show Fundraiser & Luncheon STt et
Noon —2 p.m. i &

Crafts Hall, Kitchen & Café

---------- Christ Church Activity ----------Community Group
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Sunday, May 6

Casual Praise — 9 a.m.
Traditional Celebration — 11 a.m.

Education Hour — 10 a.m.

Monday, May 7

>Ballroom & Beyond

>Library Team —10:30 a.m. Library

10a.m. -2 p.m. Room 23

>Praise Team —5 p.m. Sanctuary

>Bethel College Choir Concert -7 p.m.
Potluck for choir @ 5:45 p.m.

>F.A.—7 p.m. Library

Tuesday, May 8

>Women Making the Effort
5:30 p.m. Room 22

>Zumba & Barre Classes
6-8 p.m. Youth Hall

>Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall

>KDG — 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room

ay, May 9

Wednesd

Keith O’Neil Presentation

>Ballroom & Beyond
6 p.m. YOUTH Hall

“Voice of Hope”
6:30-8 p.m. Crafts Hall

>Came to Believe — 7 p.m. Room 22

Thursday

, May 10

>Ballroom & Beyond
10:45 a.m. — 2 p.m. Crafts Hall

>Bel Canto Open Rehearsals
4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall

>Visitation Team — 10 a.m. Wesley Rm.

>Mesa Recovery - 6:30 p.m. Rm 22

>Hospitality Team — 7 p.m. Wesley Rm.

>RBMC -7 p.m. Youth Hall

Friday, May 11

>Books We Have Loved — 11 a.m. Wesley

Room

Saturday, May 12

Christ Church Activity

Community Group




Sunday, May 13

Praise Celebration — 9 a.m.
Traditional Celebration — 11 a.m.

Education Hour — 10 a.m.
Caller Deadline

Monday, May 14

>Ballroom & Beyond
10a.m. -2 p.m. Room 23

>Praise Team —5 p.m. Sanctuary

>F.A.—7 p.m. Library

>Technology Strategy Team
7 p.m. Wesley Room

Tuesday, May 15

>Exploring Sunday Scriptures
Noon, Wesley Room

>A.A. Women - 5:30 p.m. Rm. 22

>Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall

>Zumba & Barre — 6-8 p.m. Youth Hall

>Christian Ed. Team — 7 p.m. @Pollard’s

>Trustees — 7:30 p.m. Library

>KDG — 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room

Wednesday, May 16

>”Bridges of Hope (Part 1)” 5:30-7 p.m.
Soup & Bread Supper & Conversation
Crafts Hall/ Kitchen/ Café

>Morning Prayer — 10 a.m. Sanctuary

>Ballroom & Beyond — 6 pm YOUTH Hall

>Choir Rehearsal =7 p.m.

>Came to Believe 7 —8:30 p.m. Room 22

Thursday, May 17

>Ballroom & Beyond
10:45 a.m. — 2 p.m. Crafts Hall

>Mesa Recovery Group
6:30 -8 p.m. Room 22

>Finance Team — 6:30 p.m. Wesley Rm.

>RBMC —7 p.m. Youth Hall

>Staff-Parish Relations Team
7 p.m. Wesley Room

Friday, May 18

Saturday, May 19

---------- Christ Church Activity

---------- Community Group
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Sunday, May 20 — Make A Difference Day!

Worship Service — 9:18 a.m.
Service Projects- 10 a.m. -1 p.m.
Potluck Lunch -1 p.m.

&

Monday, May 21

>Ballroom & Beyond
10a.m. -2 p.m. Room 23

>Praise Team —5 p.m. Sanctuary

>F.A.—7 p.m. Library

Tuesday, May 22

>Exploring Sunday Scriptures
Noon, Wesley Room

>Rachel Circle
12:15 p.m. Wesley Room

>Women Making Effort -5:30 pm Rm 22

>Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall

>Zumba & Barre- 6-8 p.m. Youth Hall

>Qutreach Team — 7 p.m. Family Room

>KDG — 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room

Wednesday, May 23

>”Bridges of Hope (Part 2)” 5:30-7 p.m.
Soup & Bread Supper & Conversation
Crafts Hall/ Kitchen/ Café

>Morning Prayer — 10 a.m. Sanctuary

>Ballroom & Beyond — 6 p.m. Youth Hall

>Came to Believe 7-8:30 p.m. Room 22

>Choir Rehearsal — 7 p.m. Sanctuary

Thursday, May 24

>ANS End-of-Year Concert
9 a.m. — Noon Crafts Hall

>Ballroom & Beyond
10:45 a.m. -2 p.m. YOUTH Hall

>Mesa Recovery 6:30—8 p.m. Room 22

>The “Hub” Team — 7 p.m. Wesley Rm.

RBMC — 7 p.m. Youth Hall

Friday,

May 25

>ANS End-of-Year Concert
9 a.m. — Noon Crafts Hall

>Game Night — 7 p.m. Wesley Room

Saturday, May 26

---------- Christ Church Activity

---------- Community Group
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Sunday, May 27

Casual Praise — 9 a.m.
Traditional Worship — 11 a.m.

Education Hour — 10 a.m.

Monday, May 28

Memorial

Dm Office Closed

>F.A.—7 p.m. Library

Tuesday, May 29

>Exploring Sunday Scriptures
Noon, Wesley Room

>Women Making the Effort
5:30 p.m. Room 22

>Zumba & Barre Classes
6-8 p.m. Youth Hall

>Ballroom & Beyond — 6 p.m. Crafts Hall

>KDG — 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room

Wednesday, May 30

>Ballroom & Beyond — 6 p.m. Crafts Hall

>Came to Believe 7-8:30 p.m. Room 22

>Choir Rehearsal — 7 p.m. Sanctuary

Annual Conference in Syracuse
May 30 — June 2

Thursday, May 31

>Ballroom & Beyond
10:45 a.m. — 2 p.m. Crafts Hall

>Mesa Recovery Group
6:30 — 8 p.m. Room 22

>RBMC -7 p.m. Youth Hall

---------- Christ Church Activity

---------- Community Group




